w w w . s e n e c a . i t
MULTI-FUNCTION
POWER METERS
S203 | R203 | T203PM Series
100% Made & Designed in Italy
SENECA I MULTI-FUNCTION POWER METERS - S203 | R203 | T203PM Series2
MULTI-FUNCTION POWER METERS
INDEX

Mobile Phone with
USB OTG support
ORDER CODE
Code Description
S203RC-D Three-phase Power Meter for Rogowski’s sensor
S203TA-D AC three phase network analyzer with energy meter
TA100 CT for S203TA-D, 100A/100mA, 0,1% of accuracy
TA15 CT for S203TA-D, 15A/100mA , 0,1% of accuracy
TA25 CT for S203TA-D, 25A/100mA, 0,1% of accuracy
RC-V250-100 Rogowski coil, 100 mv/kA output, 50-60 Hz, Ø 65 mm
RC-V400-050 Rogowski coil, 50 mv/kA output, 50-60 Hz, Ø 115 mm
RC-V400-100 Rogowski coil, 100 mv/kA output, 50-60 Hz, Ø 115 mm
RC-V500-100 Rogowski coil, 100 mv/kA output, 50-60 Hz, Ø 147 mm
5SENECA I MULTI-FUNCTION POWER METERS - S203 | R203 | T203PM Series
MULTI-FUNCTION POWER METERS
R203 SERIES
MULTIFUNCTION POWER METERS WITH UNIVERSAL INPUT

SENECA I MULTI-FUNCTION POWER METERS - S203 | R203 | T203PM Series8
MULTI-FUNCTION POWER METERS
ORDER CODE
DAISY CHAIN CONNECTION MODBUS PASS THROUGH
Ethernet Switch
Ethernet ModBUS TCP-IP
Ethernet RS485
Slave
ModBUS
RTU
#2
#3 #4 #5
FAULT BYPASS CONNECTION I/O COPY WITH PEER-TO-PEER FUNCTION
LAN FAULT BYPASS < 100 m
!
INPUT OUTPUT
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
Ethernet
Code Description
R203-1 Three-phase power meter single Ethernet and universal input
R203-1-ROG-025 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L25 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 3mt
R203-1-ROG025-10 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L25 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 10mt
R203-1-ROG-025-5 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L25 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 5mt
R203-1-ROG-040 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L40 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 3mt
R203-1-ROG040-10 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L40 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 10mt
R203-1-ROG-040-5 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L40 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 5mt
R203-1-ROG-060 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L60 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 3mt
R203-1-ROG060-10 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L60 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 10mt
R203-1-ROG-060-5 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L60 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 5mt
R203-1-ROG-090 Three-phase power meter kit, single Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil triplet L90 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 3mt
R203-1-TA50 Power meter kit, 1xETH, univ. input, 3xTA 50/5A, cl.0.5/1, D23mm
R203-2 Three-phase dual Ethernet power meter and universal input
R203-2-ROG-025 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil triplet L25 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 3mt
R203-2-ROG025-10 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L25 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 10mt
R203-2-ROG-025-5 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L25 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 5mt
R203-2-ROG-040 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L40 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 3mt
R203-2-ROG040-10 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L40 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 10mt
R203-2-ROG-040-5 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L40 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 5mt
R203-2-ROG-060 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L60 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 3mt
R203-2-ROG060-10 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L60 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 10mt
R203-2-ROG-060-5 Three-phase power meter kit, dual Ethernet, universal input and Rogowski coil (x3) L60 D12, 100mV/1KA-50Hz, 5mt